
1 

 

Veterinary Office 

 

Dept. of A.H.&V.S.,  
Daman, Diu and Dadra & Nagar Haveli 

 
E-Tender No. AHVS/INAPH/2019-20/01 

E-Tender Id: 2019_DAMAN_573_1 
Dated: 25/10/2019  

 

Bid Documents for 
“An implementation of Unique Identification Number (UIN) using INAPH Tag and 
tagging to Cattle/Buffalo belonging to Farmers/ Gausalas/ Panjarapoles/ Cattle 

Pound of U T of Daman & Diu and Dadra & Nagar Haveli and data entry on INAPH 
portal by the agency” 

 

 
 

2019-2020 

Milestone for tendering is as under 

E-tender available at https://ddtenders.gov.in/nicgep/app 

Publishing of e-Tender documents 25/10/2019; 15.00 Hrs. 

Submission of Tender (Online only) Up to 07/11/2019; 16.00 Hrs. 

Pre bid Meeting (If require) On 06/11/2019 at 11:00 at office of the  
Veterinary Officer, Mashal Chowk, Nani 
Daman 

Physical Submission of EMD, Tender fee 
and Technical bid documents. 

Up to 07/11/2019; 16.00 Hrs. 

Opening of Technical Bid On  07/11/2019; 17.00 Hrs. 

Verification & evaluation of Technical Bid 
(EMD, Tender fee, other documents etc.)  

 On 07/11/2019; 17.30 Hrs. 

Opening of Price Bid (If Possible)  08/11/2019 at 17:30 onwards 

Price of Tender Document  ` 5,000/-  

Earnest Money Deposit ` 1,60,000/- 

Completion of Work On or before 31/12/2019 

Tender Document will be required to be deposited in Tender Box at Veterinary Office, 
Mashal Chowk, Nani Daman, Daman. 

 
 

Veterinary Officer 

Department of Animal Husbandry & Veterinary Services, 

Mashal Chawk, Daman (U.T.) 

 

 

Tender Document No.:- _____ 

https://ddtenders.gov.in/nicgep/app

